
EASTER 2023 

Normal collection day     Revised collection day 

Friday 7 April       Saturday 8 April 

Monday 10 April       Tuesday 11 April 

Tuesday 11 April      Wednesday 12 April 

Wednesday 12 April      Thursday 13 April 

Thursday 13 April      Friday 14 April 

Friday 14 April      Saturday 15 April  

 

MAY 2023 

Normal collection day      Revised collection day 

Monday 1 May      Tuesday 2 May 

Tuesday 2 May      Wednesday 3 May 

Wednesday 3 May      Thursday 4 May 

Thursday 4 May      Friday 5 May 

Friday 5 May       Saturday 6 May 

 

Monday 8 May      Tuesday 9 May 

Tuesday 9 May      Wednesday 10 May 

Wednesday 10 May      Thursday 11 May 

Thursday 11 May      Friday 12 May 

Friday 12 May      Saturday 13 May 

 

Monday 29 May      Tuesday 30 May 

Tuesday 30 May      Wednesday 31 May 

Wednesday 31 May      Thursday 1 June 

Thursday 1 June      Friday 2 June 

Friday 2 June      Saturday 3 June 

 

 



AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 28 August      Tuesday 29 August 

Tuesday 29 August      Wednesday 30 August 

Wednesday 30 August     Thursday 31 August 

Thursday 31 August      Friday 1 September 

Friday 1 September      Saturday 2 September 

 

CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR 

Monday 25 December     Wednesday 27 December 

Tuesday 26 December     Thursday 28 December 

Wednesday 27 December     Friday 29 December 

Thursday 28 December     Saturday 30 December 

Friday 29 December     Tuesday 2 January  

 

Monday 1 January       Wednesday 3 January 

Tuesday 2 January      Thursday 4 January  

Wednesday 3 January     Friday 5 January 

Thursday 4 January      Saturday 6 January  

Friday 5 January       Monday 8 January  

 

Monday 8 January       Tuesday 9 January 

Tuesday 9 January       Wednesday 10 January 

Wednesday 10 January     Thursday 11 January 

Thursday 11 January     Friday 12 January  

Friday 12 January      Saturday 13 January  

 

EASTER 2024 

Friday 29 March      Saturday 30 March 

Monday 1 April      Tuesday 2 April 

Tuesday 2 April      Wednesday 3 April 



Wednesday 3 April      Thursday 4 April 

Thursday 4 April      Friday 5 April  

Friday 5 April       Saturday 6 April  

 


